Grid Solutions
Application
Metering.
Standard Secondary Voltage
110 Volts.
Accuracy Class
0.2 @ 20 VA.
0.5 @ 35 VA

250911
Instrument Transformers LLC reserve the right to change specifications of described
products at any time without notice and without obligation to notify any person of
such changes.
© 2025 GE Vernova and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. GE and the GE Monogram are
trademarks of General Electric Company used under trademark license.
For more information, visit
gevernova.com/grid-solutions
Model 4561
CATALOG NUMBER
VOLTAGE RATING TURNS RATIO REC. PRIMARY
FUSE RATINGNOT FUSED* PRIMARY FUSES
ONLY
PRIMARY AND
SECONDARY FUSES
456I-110 456I-110F 456I-110FF 110:110 1:1 6 amp.
456I-220 456I-220F 456I-220FF 220:110 2:1 4 amp.
456I-380 456I-380F 456I-380FF 380:110 3.45:1 3 amp.
456I-400 456I-400F 456I-400FF 400:110 3.64:1 3 amp.
456I-416 456I-416F 456I-416FF 416:110 3.78:1 3 amp.
456I-440 456I-440F 456I-440FF 440:110 4:1 2 amp.
456I-550 456I-550F 456I-550FF 550:110 5:1 2 amp.
456I-660 456I-660F 456I-660FF 660:110 6:1 2 amp.
Above part numbers are available with 100 volt secondaries.
*CE marking applies to non-fused models
Dimensions
•	 The core and coil assembly is encased in